Floorplan Literature
Introduction
About Beacon Prestige
Discover homes designed for exceptional value — where
modern style meets a unique look and thoughtful design.
Each home showcases a family of versatile floorplans
tailored to fit your lifestyle, blending comfort, character, and
contemporary living.
Table of Contents
Pg	 Name	     Model		 Size		 Sq. Ft.
Single Section
4	 Biloxi Light	      BP14562A	 1456		  747
4	 Juniper Island  BP14602A	 1460		  800
5	 Fire Island	      BP14643A	 1464		  853
5	 Cape Vincent  BP14663A	 1466		  880
6	 Cape Charles  BP14682A	 1468		  907
6	 Presque Isle     BP14682B	 1468		  907
7	 Erie Harbor	     BP14683A	 1468		  907
7	 Cherry Island   BP14723B	 1472		  960
8	 Cape Hatteras BP14763A	 1476		  1013
8	 Grosse Point    BP14763B	 1476		  1013
9	 Grosse Point Photos
Pg	 Name	     Model		 Size		 Sq. Ft.
Family 1
10	 White Shoal     BP28483C	 2848		 1280
11	 White Shoal Photos
12	 Port Clinton	     BP28563A	 2856		 1493
13	 Marblehead     BP28724A	 2872		  1920
14	 Baileys Harbor BP28644A	 2864		 1707
15	 Baileys Harbor Photos
Additional plans
16	 Warrior Rock    BP28443A	 2844		 1173
17	 Cedar Key	      BP28483B	 2848		 1280
17	 Cedar Key Photos
18	 Amelia Island   BP28603B	 2860		 1600
19	 Amelia Island Photos
20	 Cape Henry      BP28523B	 2852		 1387
21	 Boon Island      BP28684A	 2868		 1813
22	 Poplar Point      BP28764A	 2876		  2027
23	 Standard Features
042	 	 1
14’ X 56’
APPROX. 747 SQ. FT.